

YOUR MEMBERSHIP

The development of the Marcellus Shale has inspired an American energy renewal with job creation and new investment opportunities. It has the potential to spur sustained economic growth, including thousands of new jobs across dozens of business and professional services sectors, through lease and royalty payments to landowners and from revenue to local and state governments. A 501(c)6 membership organization, the Marcellus Shale Coalition (MSC) represents the natural gas industry to the government, regulators and the public regarding the development of energy from the Marcellus Shale formation.

Benefits of Membership

By joining the Marcellus Shale Coalition (MSC), your company will become an integral player in our nation's vital efforts to develop new indigenous energy supplies, as well as the economic growth of the communities that lie atop the Marcellus Shale formation.

Your membership includes:

- Participation in regular MSC membership meetings;
- Involvement in committees and work groups to address current and future industry issues:
- Participation in discussions with elected officials and regulatory agencies as they consider policies and initiatives impacting the industry;
- Opportunities for sponsorship of key industry events, including SHALE GAS INSIGHT™ 2012; and
- Ongoing communication about the development of the Marcellus, as well as input about how your company can work even more effectively within this growing industry.

Types of Membership

There are three types of membership:

Executive Board and Board: Natural gas producers and midstream businesses engaged in developing the Marcellus Shale.

Associate Members: Business entities working with natural gas producers to develop the Marcellus Shale.

Dues for the 2012 calendar year are:

- \$750,000 for Executive Board
- \$ 50,000 for Board Members
- \$ 15,000 for Associate Members

If your company is interested in joining the MSC, you will be asked to sign a membership agreement and complete a brief membership application.

The MSC Board votes on membership applications at its monthly meeting nearest the time the MSC receives the completed application, signed agreement and dues check. Upon a favorable vote, your company will be welcomed immediately to the MSC.

Send requests for additional membership details to: membership@marcelluscoalition.org or call 724-745-0100 x18.